
 
  

2018-2019 LCTV-5* and WLNX-FM^ (88.9) LINCOLN COLLEGE REGULAR SEASON BASKETBALL 

BROADCAST SCHEDULE (Pregame show 10 minutes prior to tipoff; Home games in BOLD) 
 

Day/Date  Game Tipoff (scheduled) Radio/TV 

Sat. Oct 27 
 

Lynx Women vs. Trinity Christian College 2:00pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Oct 27  Lynx Men vs. Saint Xavier University 4:00pm LCTV-5 

Wed. Oct 31  Lynx Men vs. William Penn University 7:30pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Nov 3 

Tue. Nov 6 

 
Lynx Men @ Lindenwood University 

Lynx Women vs. Judson University 

3:00pm 

5:30pm 

WLNX-FM 

LCTV-5 

Tue. Nov 6  Lynx Men vs. Olivet Nazarene University 7:30pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Nov 10  Lynx Women vs. Governors State University 1:00pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Nov 10  Lynx Men vs. Missouri Valley College 4:00pm LCTV-5 

Sun. Nov 11  Lynx Women vs. Saint Ambrose University 1:00pm LCTV-5 

Wed. Nov 14  Lynx Men at Robert Morris College (Chicago) 7:00pm WLNX-FM 

Fri. Nov 16  Lynx Women vs. Bethel College 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Fri. Nov 16  Lynx Men at Bethel College (Ft. Wayne, IN) 8:00pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Nov 17  Lynx Men at University of Saint Francis (Ft. Wayne, IN) 3:00pm WLNX-FM 

Mon. Nov 19  Lynx Men @ William Woods University (Fulton, MO) 7:00pm WLNX-FM 

Tue. Nov 20  Lynx Men @ Lindenwood University (Belleville, IL) 7:30pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Nov 24  Lynx Men @ Cardinal Stritch University (Joliet, IL) 6:00pm WLNX-FM 

Sun. Nov 25  Lynx Men @ University of Saint Francis (Joliet, IL) 4:00pm WLNX-FM 

Mon. Nov 26  Lynx Women vs. Roosevelt University 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Dec 1 
 

Lynx Women vs. Indiana University Northwest 1:00pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Dec 1  Lynx Men vs. Indiana University Northwest 3:00pm LCTV-5 

Mon. Dec 3  Lynx Men @ Missouri Valley College (Marshall, MO) 7:30pm WLNX-FM 

Tue. Dec 4  Lynx Women vs. Olivet Nazarene University 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Tue. Dec 4  Lynx Men @ Missouri Science and Technology (Rolla) 7:30pm WLNX-FM 

Tue. Dec 11  Lynx Women vs. Lincoln Christian University 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Wed. Dec 12  Lynx Men vs. Robert Morris University 7:00pm LCTV-5 

Sun. Dec 16 

Sun. Dec 30 

 Lynx Men @ Saint Xavier University (Chicago) 

Lynx Men vs. University of Saint Francis 

2:30pm 

3:00pm 

WLNX-FM 
LCTV-5 

Tue. Jan 1 
 

Lynx Men @ Governors State University 3:00pm WLNX-FM 

Thu. Jan 3  Lynx Men vs. Saint Ambrose University 7:30pm LCTV-5 

Fri. Jan 11  Lynx Women @ College of the Ozarks (Gary, IN) 12:00pm WLNX-FM 

Fri. Jan 11  Lynx Men @ College of the Ozarks (Gary, IN) 2:00pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Jan 12  Lynx Women @ Haskell Indian Nations (Gary, IN) 11:00am WLNX-FM 

Sat. Jan 12  Lynx Men @ Haskell Indian Nations (Gary, IN) 1:00pm WLNX-FM 

Mon. Jan 14  Lynx Men @ Olivet Nazarene University 7:00pm WLNX-FM 

Tue. Jan 15  Lynx Women vs. Crowley's Ridge College 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Thu. Jan 17 

Sat. Jan 19 

 Lynx Men @ Lincoln Christian University 

Lynx Men vs. William Woods University 

7:00pm 

3:00pm 

WLNX-FM 

LCTV-5 

Wed. Jan 23  Lynx Women vs. Clarke University 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Jan 26  Lynx Women vs. Silver Lake College 1:00pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Jan 26 ` Lynx Men vs. Silver Lake College 3:00pm LCTV-5 

Wed. Jan 30  Lynx Women @ Indiana University NW (Gary, IN) 5:30pm WLNX-FM 

Wed. Jan 30  Lynx Men @ Indiana University NW (Gary, IN) 7:30pm WLNX-FM 

Fri. Feb 1 
 

Lynx Women v. MacMurray College 5:30pm LCTV-5 

Tue. Feb 5  Lynx Women @ Lincoln Christian University 5:30pm WLNX-FM 

Tue. Feb 5  Lynx Men v. Lincoln Christian University 7:30pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Feb 9  Lynx Men vs. Lindenwood University 3:00pm LCTV-5 

Mon. Feb 11  Lynx Men @ Saint Ambrose University (Davenport, IA) 7:30pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Feb 16  Lynx Women @ Silver Lake College (Manitowoc, WI) 1:00pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Feb 16  Lynx Men @ Silver Lake College (Manitowoc, WI) TBA WLNX-FM 

Sat. Feb 23  Lynx Men @ Columbia College (Columbia, MO) 2:00pm WLNX-FM 

 
* LCTV-5 is available worldwide with the LCTV at Lincoln College free app available at the Google Play Store. The Apple App Store 
free app is pending and should be available by the end of October. 
^ WLNX-FM is available worldwide with the iHeartRadio app available in both the Google Play Store and the Apple App Store. 

Once downloaded, enter WLNX in the search bar. 


